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Northern
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2006 MOCK TRIAL ADVISORS

TEACHER PHONE #

Rosalie Howell 591-9371
E-mail: rahbuc@aol.com

(591-9241 fax)

Linda Purdy 591-9535 (591-9158 fax)
E-Mail: westwindmilling @peoplepc.com

Ronald Weaver 591-1423 (591-8169 fax)
E-mail: rweaver @admin.clio.k12.mi.us

Diana Allard 591-3531 (591-3555 fax)
E-mail: dallard @davison.k12.mi.us

Joe Boudreau 591-2370
Email: jboudrea@mtmorrisschools.org

David Hill 653-9661
E-mail: dashhills@access4less.net

(658-0087 fax)

Joe Eufinger 760-1042
E-mail: laurajoe @prodigy.net

(760-6895 fax)

Mike Ribant 591-1450 (591-0302 fax)
E-mail:mribant@geneseeschools.org

Tammy Taylor 251-5151
E-mail: ttaylor @iaf-sabis.net

(251-5154 fax)

Jeffry Mills 591-9427 (591-9495 fax)
E-mail: jmills @lake-fenton.K12.mi.us

Richard Adams
E-mail: radams @montrose.admin.K12.mi.us

Lou Kellum 449-1130
E-mail: Lkellum @flintschool.org

(760-5009 fax)

Bob Legutko 591-1880 (591-1895 fax)
Grant Hegenauer

E-mail: rlegutko @swcrk.org

Susan Griffin 742-4500
E-mail: sgriffin @vcaeagles.com

(742-4537 fax)

639-6131 ext. 8151 (591-7281 fax)

ATTORNEY

PHONE#

Jeffrey Himelhoch 732-7100

Jeremy Piper

235-2558

Laura Breckenridge 239-4050

Glenn Simmington

Erwin Meiers

Tim Cassady
Dale DeGarmo
Barry Wolf

Donald Shaw

Joan Pierson

Kurtis Brown

Sean Siebigteroth

David Guinn

Shaun Marks

Randy Petrides

232-3414

238-0900

484-4484

257-3852

238-4410

234-5800

695-7777

720-4000

695-7777

768-7567

234-0700

257-3213



